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Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

Title

View-Master - A

Arcade games - B

Majorette Die cast - A

Car Dealership -Collectors edition - A
Hot wheels- B

Tonka- B

Die Cast Vehicles- A
Matchbox Die Cast Cars - A
Collector Toy Cars- A
CORGI Batmobile /boat - A
Fisher-Price Action pack - A
Computacar - A

Star Warg/ Star Trek - B
Vintage Model Kits- A
Misc Toy Cars

8" Table Saw

Vintage Toys- B

Rocky Balboa Puppet & More - B
HeMan -B

Tools- B

Outdoor/Games Lot - B
Toys-B

Toys-B

MovieLot#1 - B
Puzzles/Games - B
Spiderman - B

Boy Scouts/ Girl Guides - B
Rope / Window Accessories - B
Household Lot - B
Victorian TeaSet - A
Electrical Lot - B

Painting Lot - B
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Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 17 8:15pm ET

Lot

0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287

Title

Drywall Lot - B
Vintage Decor Lot - A
Vintage Toy Lot - B
Toy Lot-B

Building Toys- B
Games-Wayne Gretzky - B
Car Lot- A
Household Lot - B
Volkswagon Parts - B
Vintage Easdl - A
Spinning Whesl - B
Workshop Lot - C
Snow Shoes- A
License Plates - B
Electronic Lot - A
Adult Magazines - A
Brass/ Copper Lot - B
Chain Saw - C

File Cabinets- C
Lighting Lot - C
OfficeLot - A

Bike- B

Silverplate - B
Vintage Brass Sconces - A
DVD Movies - B
Sedled Movie Lot #1 - B
MovielLot#2 - B
MovielLot #3- B
MovieLot#4 - B

PC Games- B
Series - movies- B
KidsMovies- B



Lot

0288
0289
0291
0292
0293
0294
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336

Title

Movies Collector Boxes - B
Household Hardware Lot - C
Vintage Tractor Seat - C
Vintage Doll Stroller - A
Phoenix Pro Scooter - A
Pogo Stick/scooter - A
Dolls/ Stuffies/ Beach Towels- B
Vintage Dolls/ Games - A
Cabbage Patch Lo - A
Bricks and Concrete blocks lot. - C
Trimming Lot - A

Boat Trailer - C

Wood Pallets- C

Vintage Metal Ewer - A
Vintage Metal Ewer - A
Leather Decanters - A
French Horn - B

Vintage Fox Horns - A
ChristmasLot - C

Misc Gadgets - C
Recumbent Bike - C
Electronic Accessory Lot - C
Bed Lot (base Only) - C
KaraokeLot - C
Craft/Party Lot - C
ExerciseLot - C

Bathroom Lot - C
OfficeLot-C

Shell Lot-C

Vigor fit - C

Sewing Notion Lot - C
Decor Lot - C

Copper Plates- A

Decor Lot - C

FabricLot - C

Johnson Bros - A

Willow tree Lot - A

Liquor Bottles- B

Circulon Pots- B

Jewelry Lot - A

ChinalLot - A

Asian Watercolour - A
Bonvin Painting - B
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Lot

0337
0338
0340
0341
0343
0345
0346
0347
0348
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0383
0384
0386
0387
0388
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Title

Stoneware Lot - B

Pottery Lamps - B

Vintage Jewelry Lot - B
CoinLot-A

Gold Swan Pin/ Fork - A
Silver Jewelry - A

Bose Sound Dock - B

45 Records- B

Vintage Dish Lot - B

Mid century Lot - B

Ghezl Lot - B

Royal Memorabilia- B
Duck Lot - B

Vintage Jewelry Lot - A
Oneida Silverplate - A
Compass- A

Corbett Webb Crystal - B
Vintage Glassware - A
Mid Century Dishes- A
Taylor Smith Taylor - B
Singer Sewing Machine - B
Ben Babelowsky Prints- A
Vintage Lot - B

Demi Lune Side Tables- B
Antique Serving Table - B
Blue Glass/ Tin Lot - B
Decor Lot - B

Shelves- A

Men'sLot - C

Halloween - C
Carpet#2-C

Carpet#1 -C

Wagon Whesel - C

Wagon Wheel #2 - C
Wagon Wheel #3-C

Rain Barrel - B

Brass And Marble Scale - A
Statues - A

Vintage Dish Lot - B
Decor/ dish Lot - A
Wooden thread spool lot. - A
Vanity set - A

Iron-A
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Lot Title

0389 VintageBells- B

0390 HorselLot-B

0391 Vintage Brassdoorbell - A
0392 International Lot - A
0393 BrassLot-A

0395 Brass-B

0396 Straps/hooks- B

0397 Watch Lot - A

0398 Asian Plates- A

0399 Plate - A

0400 Vintage Tool Lot - A
0401 Wreath/bird Cage - A
0402 Tool Lot - A

0403 Wood Box Crates- C
0404 Vintage Metal Tubs- B
0405 GardenLot-C

0406 Mirror - B

0407 Floor Tiles- A

0408 Floor Tiles- A

0409 Bridgecraft Violin- B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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